09.05.25
DQ44WCA

DILFIP=0442
NSG Lerewtal

DIL-02389 Levdhtenbery

Number contacts:
Unique stations:
Reached countries:
CW-QSso

SSB-QSO
P2P-contacts

274
257
28
100
174
16

www.u23.de

Top countries:

1

2
3
4
5

. Germany 103
. Poland 28
. Italy 20
. Belgium - Czech Rep. 12
. France-Russia-Netherlands-Ukraine 10



